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Features
• 3 button Henley
• Ribbed cotton neck band
• Taped neck for superior style and shape
• Buttoned placket with contrast tipping
• Double layer sleeve opening and hem in contrast 

colour
• Welt pocket on left chest
• Flatlock coverstitching

Fabric
• 100% Cotton Jersey 160gsm
• Cotton 1x1 Rib knit

Size
•  XS-6XL

BK1932

FLEX & MOVE™ COTTON HENLEY TEE SS
Active Fit 
BK1932

Welt chest pocket with 
contrast colour pocketing

Internal yellow neck trim

Green 
Marle 

(BTHY)

3 button placket with 
contrast tipping

Double layer hem in 
contrast colour

Grey 
Marle 

(BGGY)

Charcoal 
Marle 

(BCCG)

Blue 
Marle 

(BPCT)

Double layer sleeve hem 
in contrast colour
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AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS
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Australian/ New Zealand Standards
• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide to the 

Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions 
from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR 
TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND 
DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED 
TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - Fibre 
Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:1996: Sun Protective Clothing 
- Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 30 FOR ALL COLOURS

• AS/NZS 1020:1995: The Control of 
Undesirable Static Electricity
THIS GARMENT MAIN CONTENT IS 100% 
COTTON WITH ANTI STATIC TRIMS TO 
MINIMISE  STATIC IN THIS GARMENT

International Standards
• ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care 

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

BK1932        

BK6932
FLX & MOVETM

COTTON HENLEY TEE LS

BK1933
FLX & MOVETM

 COTTON V-NECK TEE SS

What is the body length (neck seam to finished 
hem)?

• XS:68cm,S:70cm,M:72cm,L:74cm,XL:76cm, 
2XL:78cm,3XL:80cm, 4XL:82cm, 5XL:84cm, 
6XL: 86cm

Size

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

XS

87

34

S 

92 

36

M 

97 

38

L 

102 

40

XL 

107 

42

2XL 

112 

44

3XL 

117 

46

4XL 

122 

48

5XL 

127 

50

6XL 

132    

52

KNITWEAR  UNISEX

BK6933
FLX & MOVETM

COTTON V-NECK TEE LS


