PRODUCT INFORMATION

FLEX & MOVETM COTTON HENLEY TEE SS Active Fit

BK1932

Features

- 3 button Henley
- Ribbed cotton neck band
- Taped neck for superior style and shape
- Buttoned placket with contrast tipping
- Double layer sleeve opening and hem in contrast colour
- Welt pocket on left chest
- Flatlock coverstitching



Grey Charcoal Blue Green Marie (BGGY) BCCE (BPCT) (BTHY) Internal yellow neck trim 3 button placket with contrast tipping Well chest pocket with contrast colour pocketing Double layer sleeve hem in contrast colour





BK1932 www.bisleyworkwear.com.au



PRODUCT INFORMATION



TECHNICAL FAQ's

SIMILAR PRODUCTS

What is the body length (neck seam to finished hem)?

XS:68cm,S:70cm,M:72cm,L:74cm,XL:76cm,
2XL:78cm,3XL:80cm,
4XL:82cm,
5XL:84cm,
6XL:86cm



BK6932 FLX & MOVE[™] COTTON HENLEY TEE LS



BK1933 FLX & MOVE™ COTTON V-NECK TEE SS



BK6933 FLX & MOVE™ COTTON V-NECK TEE LS

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

• **AS/NZS 2621:1998:** Textiles - Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- **AS/NZS 2392:1999:** Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings *BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS*
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- **AS/NZS 4399:1996:** Sun Protective Clothing - Evaluation and Classification *THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 30 FOR ALL COLOURS*
- AS/NZS 1020:1995: The Control of Undesirable Static Electricity THIS GARMENT MAIN CONTENT IS 100% COTTON WITH ANTI STATIC TRIMS TO MINIMISE STATIC IN THIS GARMENT

International Standards

- **ASTM D5489-07:** Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products
 - BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

KNITWEAR											UNISEX
Size	XS	\$	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL	
To fit chest size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132	
To fit chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	